RSN FOR PAPER FILING ONLY

Ohio Campaign Finance Report

Ea Tl IS TE S o h o W

T I

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05

Full Neme of Commitiee TRegistation Number, f PAC

Citizens to Reelect Judge Peeples

Full Name of Candidate
Andrea Peeples
Street Address Office Sought District
545 E. Town St, Municipal Court Judge| Franklin
City State Zip Code
, Clumbus ] OH 43215
o 1 gl \ Annual Year
Pre-Primary Post-Primary Pre-General X P%—%era:al
July August September ﬂSemnmnl
IMom.hly Monthly Monthly Termination

\Amended Report) Report Electronically filed? R M D Y
& Yes OYes &No 1l1]ol7h |7

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election,

check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

10,536.13

8,960.00

0.00

19,496.13

16,698.45

2,797.68

0.00

0.00

2,000.00

0.00

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE

Ann T. Markusic, Treasurer duﬂ L Dakprit 3/7/2018
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) Signature Date
Contribution Expenditure Other Total

pages pages pages pages




