## FOR PAPER FILING ONLY

## **Ohio Campaign Finance Report**

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05

ŋ	73	;	n	1.PR	100	rvs.a	σ.	03
ŧ	\$ 2	ì	8	1.0 N	7 (3)	24	્⊀ેં.	1 4

Full Name of Committee						Registra	tion Nun	ber, if P	AC :	****
Citizens to Reelect Judg	e Peeples									
Full Name of Candidate										
Andrea Peeples										
Street Address				Office Sought				District		
545 E. Town St.				Municip	al Co	urt Jı	ıdge	Fra	ınklin	1
City					St	ate	Zip Cod	е		
Columbus					ОН		432	.1 <u>5</u>		
Pre-Pr	imary	Post-Primary	Pre	-General	х	2 () Post-Ge	+ neral		Annual	Year
July		August	Sep	tember					Semiann	ual
Month	y	Monthly	Mo	nthly		Termina	tion	l		
Amended Report?	Report Electronically	y filed?			1	vi i	3	)		Y
☑ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes	☑ No			1	1	0	7	1	7

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total \$500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

10,536.13	\$
8,960.00	\$
0.00	\$ 12 <sup>1</sup> - 23
19,496.13	\$ \$100
16,698.45	\$ 1
2,797.68	\$
0.00	\$
0.00	S S
2,000.00	\$ 4.
2,000.00	\$ \$
0.00	\$
0.00	\$
	Social Company of the

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER

COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE

Ann T. Markusic, Treasurer

Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only)

Signature

Contribution

pages

Other

pages

Date

Total

pages